BArT oF THE ©

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

JANUARY
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 3,400.00 228.75
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 8,000.00 403.36
2 $11,400.00 $632.11

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

2014 Building Permit Data

YEAR TO DATE

# OF PERMITS

P OORFRPROOODO0OO0OOOO0OO0oOOo

N

VALUATION

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,400.00
0.00
0.00
8,000.00

$11,400.00

PERMIT FEES

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
228.75
0.00
0.00
403.36

$632.11



